
Year 11 Public Examinations Timetable Summer 2019

Date Start  Title Exam Code Duration Board

Mon 13 May AM Com Sci Comp 1 Understanding Comput C500U10-1 01:45 WJEC

Mon 13 May PM Religious Studies B P1 Cath Christ 8063/1 01:45 AQA

Tue 14 May AM French Listening [F] 1FR0 1F 00:35 EDEXL

Tue 14 May AM French Reading [F] 1FR0 3F 00:45 EDEXL

Tue 14 May AM Listening [H] 1FR0 1H 00:45 EDEXL

Tue 14 May AM FrenchReading [H] 1FR0 3H 01:00 EDEXL

Tue 14 May PM Biology Paper 1 Tier F/H 8461/1F/H 01:45 AQA

Tue 14 May PM Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F/H 8464/B/1F/H 01:15 AQA

Wed 15 May AM PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn J587/01 01:00 OCR

Wed 15 May PM English Lit Component 1 Shakespeare C720U10-1 02:00 WJEC

Thu 16 May AM Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F/H 8462/1F/H 01:45 AQA

Thu 16 May AM Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F 8464/C/1F/H 01:15 AQA

Thu 16 May PM Com Sci Comp 2 ON SCREEN C500U20-1 02:00 WJEC

Fri 17 May AM French Writing [F] 1FR0 4F/H 1.10, 1.20 EDEXL
Fri 17 May PM PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn J587/02 01:00 OCR

Mon 20 May AM Religious Studies B P2-B Themes/Judaism 8063/2A/Y 01:45 AQA

Tue 21 May AM Maths Non Calculator F/H 1MA1 1F/H 01:30 EDEXL

Tue 21 May PM Geography Paper 1 8035/1 01:30 AQA

Wed 22 May PM Physics Paper 1 Tier F/H 8463/1F/H 01:45 AQA

Wed 22 May PM Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F/H 8464/P/1F/H 01:15 AQA

Thu 23 May AM English Lit COMPONENT2 Prose & Poetry C720U20-1 02:30 WJEC
Fri 24 May PM Design and Technology Written Paper 8552/W 02:00 AQA

Mon 03 Jun AM History Paper 1A/B Option D 8145/1AB/D 02:00 AQA

Mon 03 Jun PM Creative Imedia: Preprdctn Skills Wtn R081/01 01:15 OCR CAM NATS

Tue 04 Jun AM Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit C700U10-1 01:45 WJEC

Tue 04 Jun PM Appraising 1MU0 03 01:45 EDEXL

Wed 05 Jun PM Geography Paper 2 8035/2 01:30 AQA

Thu 06 Jun AM Maths Calculator F/H 1MA1 2F 2H 01:30 EDEXL

Thu 06 Jun PM History Paper 2A Option A/C 8145/2AC/A 02:00 AQA

Fri 07 Jun AM Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction C700U20-1 02:00 WJEC

Fri 07 Jun PM Biology Paper 2 Tier F/H 8461/2F/H 01:45 AQA
Fri 07 Jun PM Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F/H 8464/B/2F/H 01:15 AQA

Mon 10 Jun AM Food Prep and Nutrition Written 8585/W 01:45 AQA

Tue 11 Jun AM Maths Calculator F/H 1MA1 3F/H 01:30 EDEXL

Wed 12 Jun AM Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F/H 8462/2F/H 01:45 AQA

Wed 12 Jun AM Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F/H 8464/C/2F/H 01:15 AQA

Wed 12 Jun PM German Listening [H] 1GN0 1H 00:45 EDEXL

Wed 12 Jun PM German Reading [H] 1GN0 3H 01:00 EDEXL

Wed 12 Jun PM Polish Listening Test Tier H 8688/LH 00:45 AQA

Wed 12 Jun PM Polish Reading Test Tier H 8688/RH 01:00 AQA

Thu 13 Jun AM Geography Paper 3 8035/3 01:15 AQA

Fri 14 Jun AM Physics Paper 2 Tier F/H 8463/2F/H 01:45 AQA
Fri 14 Jun AM Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F/H 8464/P/2F/H 01:15 AQA

Mon 17 Jun AM German Writing [H] 1GN0 4H 01:20 EDEXL
Wed 19 Jun AM Polish Writing Test Tier H 8688/WH 01:15 AQA

Art and Design 1st session 26th April 2019 - 2nd session 29th April 2019 (5 hours each session)                                             

Speaking & composing exams will run between April 29th and May 3rd.                                                                                   

Each student will be given an individual time slot in due course.

The date that has been set aside as the contingency day is Wednesday 26 June 2019.


